11 89,124 23.6 70,541 32.6 79.1 90,833 18.7 7,298
12 95,479 .1 75,927 7.6 79.5 98,434 8.4 8,323
13 90,283 5.4 69,931 7.9 77.5 88,958 9.6 9,648

13 10 7,771 21.5 6,017 24.6 77.4 7,969 16.3 8,626
11 7,836 9.2 5,626 14.6 71.8 7,055 16.1 9,407
12 9,237 2.7 7,740 3.2 83.8 9,073 4.0 9,571
14 3,422 7.4 2,284 3.8 66.7 4,028 1.6 8,965
9,444 16.0 7,313 8.0 77.4 9,151 28.0 9,258
10,815 0.0 8,653 2.9 80.0 10,425 1.0 9,648
5,126 11.1 3,717 12.7 72.5 5,455 5.9 9,319
7,131 -9 5,414 0.6 75.9 6,898 2.1 9,552
8,174 4.8 6,427 7.0 78.6 8,117 1.3 9,592
7,793 15.5 5,845 20.3 75.0 7,491 17.1 9,894
4,715 42.1 3,701 43.6 78.5 5,173 22.6 9,436
6,841 15.2 4,897 15.1 71.6 6,469 10.4 9,808
10 8,901 14.5 6,772 12.5 76.1 8,416 5.6 10,293
10 48,681 1.7 36,773 4.0 75.5 48,019 2.5 -

11 36,666 14.5 28,719 20.3 78.3 37,265 8.2 5,135
12 38,848 .0 29,192 1.6 75.1 38,899 4.4 5,284
13 39,513 .7 28,660 1.8 72.5 37,935 2.5 6,819

13 10 3,625 8.9 2,616 15.0 72.2 3,471 11.7 5,465
11 4,135 6.9 3,040 7.3 73.5 3,688 13.0 5,912
12 3,109 26.1 2,281 16.1 73.4 2,866 7.1 6,155
14 1,225 11.9 743 25.9 60.7 1,639 10.6 5,741
4,725 15.1 3,308 0.5 70.0 4,180 9.8 6,286
6,231 67.3 4,596 60.4 73.8 5,698 50.5 6,819
1,689 20.3 1,200 15.2 71.0 2,084 0.5 6,424
3,298 17.8 2,322 10.8 70.4 3,024 3.0 6,698
3,275 .4 2,244 10.1 68.5 3,084 1.7 6,889
4,050 0.6 2,974 7.1 73.4 3,717 11.0 7,222
1,512 20.8 1,120 14.6 74.1 2,117 23.3 6,617
4,117 33.6 2,940 26.9 71.4 3,884 23.0 6,850
10 3,685 .7 2,440 6.7 66.2 3,274 5.7 7,261
10 21,626 .7 15,240 3.7 70.5 21,184 6.6 -
23 23
=100
96.4 83.7] 11 5.6 0.3 16,120 7.1
95.4 79.9 6.0 0.4 15,610 3.2
94.5 76.5 12 5.9 0.1 10 15,318 1.9
93.9 73.5] 12 5.2 0.7 11 15,010 2.0
93.3 70.9 4.6 0.6 12 14,473 3.6
10 92.7 68.4 4.2 0.4 13 14,108 2.5
91.8 65.9 12 3.8 0.4
11 90.2 62.8 | 13 3.6 0.2 13 14,120 0.1
88.7 59.9 3.7 0.1 14,130 0.1
12 87.0 57.0 3.8 0.1 14,000 0.9
85.3 54.2 12 4.3 0.5 14,180 1.3
13 83.5 51.6 | 14 4.5 0.2 14 13,970 1.5
81.7 49.1 5.1 0.6 13,970 0.0
14 79.8 46.6 5.3 0.2 13,970 0.0




2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
0.4 6.6 6.6 9.1 14.9 7.8 2.9 5.0 3.4 3.0 6.4 6.8 5.8 59
32.7] 56.1 6.5 22.9 17.9 6.8 1.9 4.3 2.2 1.5 5.2 6.1 6.7 8.6
16.4] 20.2 18.8 5.2 8.6 6.1 4.0 3.6 1.7 0.8 3.3 1.8 1.9 4.4
11.0 22.0 8.0 12.5 14.5 7.3 2.8 4.6 2.8 2.2 5.7 5.9 5.6 6.5
4.4 11.4 13.6 2.3 1.7 1.2 0.3 0.6 0.4 0.6 1.9 2.3 2.8 4.0
7.9 17.0 10.7 5.6 8.7 4.7 1.6 2.6 1.6 1.4 3.8 4.1 4.2 5.2
3.0 4.8 4.1 6.9 19.0 18.3 15.4 17.2 13.2 8.2 10.1] 9.6 8.0| 7.4
35.6) 46.3 8.1 19.5 24.7 19.1 15.3 15.8 9.9 6.8 9.6 11.3 11.0 11.3
21.0 22.4 19.1 7.6 13.7] 11.5 12.7 12.6 8.5 6.2 11.2 7.3 5.6 8.1
14.1 18.6 8.1 10.3] 19.7 17.2 14.8 16.0 11.5 7.5 10.2 9.6 8.3 8.5
7.6| 15.4 16.3 0.4 5.6 5.9 5.5 5.8 5.4 5.1 6.8 7.0 7.0 8.1
10.3] 16.7 12.9 4.0 11.4 11.3 10.0 9.8 7.8 6.1 8.1 8.0 7.5 8.3
14.1 14.9 13.2 5.3 11.9 7.3 4.0 7.5 5.8 4.8 8.1 9.1 9.0| 9.9
37.2) 53.4 8.8 16.2] 14.9 10.4 5.4 7.0 5.4 4.0 7.1 8.3 9.1 11.4
8.7 13.0 14.4 1.7 6.4 4.4 3.2 3.0 1.9 1.2 4.1 2.8 3.0| 5.7
19.8] 24.6 12.3 7.4 11.7 7.3 4.2 6.2 4.7] 3.7 6.8 7.2 7.9 9.2
3.9 10.7 14.2 3.2 0.7 1.2 1.0 1.8 1.4 1.4 2.7 3.4 4.2 6.2
9.3 15.2 13.5 0.4 4.7 3.7 2.3 3.6 2.8 2.4 4.3 5.0 5.5 7.4
1.8 7.2 7.0 8.4 14.9 9.4 5.0 7.0 5.1 3.9 7.1 7.4 6.4 6.4
32.1] 53.9 6.8 21.3 17.4 8.5 4.0 6.0 3.4 2.3 5.9 6.9 7.4 9.1
16.4] 19.9 18.4 5.1 9.3 6.9 5.6 5.2 3.0 1.9 4.9 3.0 2.8 5.3
12.2 22.1 8.5 11.6) 14.7] 8.8 4.8 6.4 4.3 3.2 6.4 6.6 6.1 6.9
4.8 11.7 13.8 1.9 2.3 2.0 1.2 1.8 1.6 1.7 3.0 3.4 3.8 5.0
8.3 16.6 11.3 4.6 8.4 5.6 3.0 4.0 2.9 2.4 4.6 4.9 4.9 5.9
14 11 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13
2.7 11.0 1.0 12.7] 12.3 5.0 3.3 5.0 2.9 4.4 7.3 6.7 5.8
37.3 48.2 15.3 22.8 12.1) 3.5 3.0 3.9 1.5 2.7 6.2 6.5 7.5
14.8] 23.7 6.1 7.8 7.6 4.6 3.4 2.9 1.0 1.1 3.4 1.6 2.4
13.7] 22.3 4.2 14.9 11.6} 4.5 3.2 4.4 2.2 3.4 6.4 6.0 5.9
4.6 10.1 5.2 0.3 0.7 0.1 0.1 0.4 0.2 0.8 1.5 1.8 2.5
6.8 13.2 2.7 3.8 3.6 1.2 0.9 1.3 0.7 1.4 2.7 2.9 3.3
1.9 5.6 0.3 12.5 20.9] 18.0 16.9 16.3 10.6} 8.4 10.3] 9.0 7.9
36.1 39.7 8.9 23.1 21.4] 16.7 16.4 13.1 7.8 7.3 10.6) 11.3 11.0]
16.8] 26.7 4.3 12.0 12.6} 12.2 11.6 10.6 7.3 6.9 11.4 6.5 6.1
11.9 16.6 1.7 15.0 19.5 16.8 16.0 14.6 9.4 7.9 10.6] 9.2 8.2
6.0 12.1 5.4 1.0 3.0 2.8 3.3 3.9 3.4 4.2 5.2 5.2 5.9
7.5 13.4 3.4 4.9 7.7 6.7 6.9 6.9 5.1 5.2 6.6 6.3 6.6
11.9 15.2 1.7 7.4 9.8 6.0 6.8 7.1 5.7 5.6 8.8 9.9 8.9
40.1] 49.0 10.4 21.0 11.8 7.9 6.4 7.0 4.3 5.1 8.3 9.5 10.0]
13.0 17.9 6.9 5.3 4.3 2.9 2.8 3.0 1.2 1.5 3.2 2.5 4.0]
18.4] 21.8 0.2 9.9 9.1 5.8 5.9 6.1 4.4 4.5 7.3 8.0 8.1
3.5 9.3 5.7 1.3 0.1] 0.0 0.5 0.6 0.4 1.0 1.7 2.3 3.1
5.8 11.2 4.8 0.7 1.6 0.9 1.4 1.4 1.1 15 2.6 3.1 3.9
3.5 10.5 0.6 12.1) 13.8 7.9 6.6 7.6 4.8 5.3 8.1 7.4 6.9
35.6) 45.7 13.3 21.7 13.3 6.1 5.6 5.7 2.7 3.5 6.9 7.4 8.1
14.7] 23.3 5.9 8.1 8.1 5.9 4.9 4.4 2.3 2.4 5.2 2.8 3.6
13.9 21.5 3.2 14.2) 12.7) 7.1 6.0 6.5 3.8 4.4 7.3 6.7 6.6
5.0 10.9 55 0.1 1.1 0.6 0.8 1.1 0.9 1.5 2.3 2.6 3.3
7.2 13.7 3.1 3.8 4.3 2.3 2.1 2.5 1.6 2.2 3.6 3.6 4.1
13 71 1




